Pattern Name: Dancing Dragonflies

Designed By: JanineHM

Company: CreatiesVanNien

Fabric: Aida 14, White
300w X 264h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 54.43w X 47.90h cm
16 Count, 47.63w X 41.91h cm
18 Count, 42 .33w X 37.25h cm
25 Count, 30.48w X 26.82h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | 1) 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

[ | * 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
[ | n 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK

[ | a 2 DMC 310 Black

O H# 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD

[ | + 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK

[ | o 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK

B A 2 DMC 371 Mustard

] X 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

[ | 0 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

O q 2 DMC 436 Tan

[ | 'Y 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green

[ | 4 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK

] | 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK

= 0 2 DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT

[ | v 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

] c 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

B X 2 DMC 553 Violet

Ol ® 2 DMC 554 Violet-LT

[ | (=) 2 DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
B A 2 DMC 562 Jade-MD

Ol H 2 DMC 564 Jade-VY LT

] \ 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT

B 3 2 DMC 601 Cranberry-DK

O 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

[ | A 2 DMC 700 Christmas Green-DK MD
= % 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
[ | = 2 DMC 718 Plum

B & 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK

] N 2 DMC 728 Topaz

= ® 2 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD

O N 2 DMC 760 Salmon

] ( 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

[ * 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK

[ | < 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK

[ | V4 2 DMC 803 Baby Blue-UL VY DK

[ | (3] 2 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK

[ | o 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

] < 2 DMC 825 Blue-DK

= * 2 DMC 832 Golden Olive

[ | N 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK

[ | (. 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
[ | > 2 DMC 909 Emerald Green-VY DK
0 -\ 2 DMC 912 Nile Green-DK

[ | ¢ 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK

] + 2 DMC 917 Plum-MD

O RS 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT

[ | [} 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK

B % 2 DMC 943 Bright Green-MD
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Notes:

950

958

959

995

996

3072
3607
3608
3705
3747
3750
3756
3765
3766
3776
3778
3805
3808
3812
3814
3827
3834
3835
3837
3838
3842
3844
3846
3847
3848
3849
3851
3853
3854
3880
3885
3886
3887
3891
3892
3893

Desert

Sand-LT

Sea Green-DK
Sea Green-MD
Electric Blue-DK
Electric Blue-MD

Beaver

Plum-LT

Gray-VY LT

Plum-VY LT
Melon-DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Cyclamen Pink
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Sea Green-VY DK
Aquamarine

Golden

Brown-Pale

Grape-DK
Grape-MD
Lavender-UL DK
Lavender Blue-DK
Wedgewood-DK

Bright
Bright

Turquoise-DK
Turquoise-LT

Teal Green-DK
Teal Green-MD
Teal Green-LT

Bright
Autumn
Autumn
Medium
Medium

Green

Gold-DK

Gold-MD

Very Dark Shell Pink
Very Dark Blue

Very Dark Plum
Ultra Very Dark Lavender
Very Dark Bright Turquoise

Medium

Light Orange Spice

Very Light Mocha Beige

Pattern created with design of Luna Art Design



Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmDMC 154 1020 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 158 711 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 208 621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 4505 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ObMc 340 564 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 349 511 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 355 444 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 371 462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMc 402 593 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WmDMC 413 623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMC 436 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMC 498 448 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 517 678 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 518 732 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 550 1650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 552 621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 553 722 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 554 1134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 561 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMC 562 692 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 564 1295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 598 929 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMC 601 736 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMc 647 974 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 700 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JomMc 704 454 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 718 1402 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 720 392 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 728 706 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 729 176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 760 1017 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 327 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 792 568 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 796 745 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B ovMCc 803 290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 820 2645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmDoMC 823 1797 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 825 423 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpoMCc 832 184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 838 423 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 890 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 909 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMc 912 499 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 915 635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 917 682 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 922 571 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 939 11590 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
W DMC 943 301 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 950 2005 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 958 602 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMCc 959 1239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 995 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 996 719 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3072 1269 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3607 1527 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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3608
3705
3747
3750
3756
3765
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3776
3778
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3812
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1542
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1386
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472

1265
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166

1056
845
534
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909
788
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985
739
621
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